
DISTRICT 2025 DATES ENTRY DEADLINE
CONTACT 

NAME
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Chattanooga October 1 -31, 2025;           Pickleball 
Feb 2026 TBD Kelly Price 423-240-1508 kelly@tnseniorolympics.com

East TN October 2-4 2025 TBD Melissa Ward 865-436-4990 MelissaW@gatlinburgtn.gov

First TN September 3 - October 11 August 23 Donna Campbell 423-434-6230 donnacampbell@johnsoncitytn.org

Greater Nashville September 22 - September 27 August 29 Traci Meador 615-200-8760 info@tnseniorolympics.com

Memphis September 19- October 13 September 5 Chris Tuggle 901-636-5580       RobertC.Tuggle@memphistn.gov

Northwest TBA TBD
Elizabeth 
Whitmore

731-587-4213 ext. 207 elizabeth.whitmore@nwtdd.org

South Central October 1 - 9 September 5 Cindy Allen 931-684-9780   cindy.allen@shelbyvilletn.org

Southeast TBD TBD Diane Hutsell 423-745-6830 director@mcminnseniors.com

Southwest September 13-25 TBA Marc Mingledorff       
Heath Harpole

731-425-8376               
731-425-8373

mmingledorff@jacksontn.gov 
hharpole@jacksontn.gov

Upper Cumberland September 2-September 30 August 3 to receive shirt
Alicia Arehart 
Carlee Beaty

931-787-3702                      
931-250-1212

ucseniorolympics@gmail.com

*Tentative: dates, deadlines, and events are subject to change without notice.
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